
dRINKS mENU

SMOOTHIES - PLEASE ASK FOR FLAVOURS
mILKSHAKES - PLEASE ASK FOR FLAVOURS
SOFT DRINKS
BOTTLED WATER STILL / SPARKLING
fRUIT SHOOT

fLAT WHITE  
aMERICANO 
lATTE
cAPPUCCINO
eSPRESSO
mOCHA 
bABYCHINO (CHOCOLATE AND MARSHMALLOW)
hOT CHOCOLATE
REGULAR COFFEE / TEA
hERBAL TEA
(oAT AND SOY AVAILABLE INSTEAD OF MILK)   (sHOT OF sYRUP 40P EXTRA)

COLD DRINKS 

HOT DRINKS
£3.20
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£2.60
£3.20
£1.50
£3.20
£1.80
£2.00

£4.00
£4.50
£1.95

90P
£1.10



bREAKFAST mENU aVAILABLE ALL DAY

BREAKFAST ROLL OR BAGEL WITH 1 FILLING

bREAKFAST ROLL OR BAGEL WITH 2 FILLINGS                    

sCOTTISH fRY, CHOOSE YOUR OWN ITEMS
bACON, LINK SAUSAGE, SQUARE SAUSAGE, VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE, FRIED EGG,   

BLACK PUDDING, HAGGIS, vEGGIE hAGGIS, TATTIE SCONE, BEANS, TOMATOES,

FRIED MUSHROOMS, TOAST 

pRICE PER ITEM

AMERICAN PANCAKES                                          
wITH 2 RASHERS baCON, eGG AND MAPLE SYRUP

FRENCH TOAST    
wITH 2 RASHERS baCON AN EXTRA 90P

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST

TOASTED BAGEL / TIGER BREAD
CHOICE OF CREAM CHEESE, nUTELLA, pEANUT bUTTER OR BUTTER AND JAM

 SLICED BANANA FOR 50P EXTRA                                 

£2.10

£2.90

75P

£3.90

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

sspecial hot sandwich please ask forour

BrEAKFAST SPECIAL
bREAKFAST ROLL WITH REGULAR TEA OR COFFEE 

sINGLE FILLING £3.00 DOUBLE FILLING £3.80



LUNCH mENUSOUP OF THE DAY  
WITH FRESH ROLL AND BUTTER

mACARONI CHEESE                  LARGE £6.00    SMALL £4.00          

BAKED POTATO   WITH 1 FILLING       
EXTRA FILLING 75P PER ITEM  -  PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR TODAY’S CHOICES                                  

KIDS LUNCH BOX 
WITH CHOICE OF SANDWICH, PIECE OF FRUIT, CRISPS, YOGURT AND CARTON OF JUICE                       

sELECTION OF FILLED ROLLS / BAGELS / SANDWICHES     
PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR TODAY’S CHOICES 

TOASTIES WITH SIDE SALAD             
CHOOSE PANINI / BAGEL / TIGER BREAD /CROISSANT  - PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR FILLINGS

TODAY’S FRESH SCONES WITH BUTTER AND JAM

SELECTIONS OF CAKES

CROISSANT WITH BUTTER AND JAM
   

£3.20

£4.75

£4.00

£4.00

£5.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

LUNCH SPECIAL
ANY 1 FILLING TOASTIE WITH TODAY’S SOUP OF THE DAY

£6.50


